

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(Crl.) No.853/2007

C.P.Jain & Ors.

Petitioners

VERSUS

Inspector, Builiding & Anr.

Respondents

With

SLP(Crl.) No.1517/2007, SLP(Crl.) No.1560/2007

Date: 29.8.2007 :These matters were mentioned today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S.BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after one week.

(Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached.

(matter is shown as item No.41,Court No.5 on 31.8.2007)